						RY COMMIS			
1. GRANT/AGREEMENT NO. NRC-27-10-511	2. MODIFICATION NO. M001		<u>.</u>	3. PERIOD OF PERFORMAN		PERFORMAN			
5. TYPE OF AWARD	6. ORGANIZATION TYPE Private Institution of		High	ner	UNIVERSIDA	NT NAME, ADDRESS, and EMAIL ADDRESS D POLITECNICA DE P R INC			
X GRANT	Learnir	ıg				POLYTECHNI	C UNIVERSITY PR		
	DUNS: 090568767					·	DE LEON AVE		
					SAN JUAN P evazquezjr	R 009173006 @pupr.edu			
8. PROJECT TITLE: Polytechnic University of Pu	uerto Rio	co Fellows	hip to	Inc	rease Re	search and	Education		
9. PROJECT WILL BE CONDUCTED	10. TECHNICAL REPORTS ARE RE				ED 11. PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR(S) NAME, ADDRESS and EMAIL ADDRESS				
PER GOVERNMENT'S/RECIPIENT'S PROPOSAL(S) DATED	X PROGRESS AND FINAL					Polytechnic University of Puerto Rico Attn: Dr. Alfredo Cruz			
See Program Descript	ee Program Descript 🛛 🗌 FINAL ONL'			Y			Email: alcruz@pupr.edu		
AND APPENDIX A-PROJECT GRANT PROVISIONS	OTHER (Conference Proc			ceedir	ngs)	(787)71734	73		
12. NRC PROGRAM OFFICE (NAME and AI		13. ACCOU	NTING a			TION DATA	14. METHOD OF PAYMENT		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Office of Human Resources ATTN: Tuwanda Smith, 301-415-7394 Mail Stop: 03-H8 Washington DC 20555 tuwanda.smith@nrc.g		APPN. NO: B&R NO:		31X0200 2011-07P-5 N7316		<u>1-K-167</u>	ADVANCE BY TREASURY CHECK		
							REIMBURSEMENT BY TREASURY CHECK		
		JOB CODE:							
		BOC NO:		4110			OTHER (SPECIFY) Electronic ASAP.gov		
		OFFICE ID NO:		GQ GR0111		000001	(See Remarks in Item #20 "Payment Information")		
NRC OBLIGATION FUNDS					UNDING A	GREEMENI	This action provides funds for Fiscal Year		
	\$100,000.00				\$270,000	.00	in the amount of See Block 18.		
PREVIOUS OBLIGATION	DBLIGATION\$50,000.00 REC			ENT	0				
TOTAL	\$150,000	.00	TOTAL		\$270,000	.00	-		
Div. of Contracts Attn: M'Lita Carr Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555 Mlita.carr@nrc.gov									
18.					19.1	NRC CONTRA	CTING OFFICER		
The purpose of this is to incrementally fund this award in the amount of \$100,000.00, Increasing the obligated amount from \$50,000.00 to \$150,000.00.					Shula Duron 9/1/11				
					(Signeture) (Date) (Date)				
All other terms and condition will remain unchanged.					TLE Contracting Officer				
						EPHONE NO.	(301)492-3484		
20. PAYMENT INFORMATION									
Payment will be made through the Automated award conditions, Federal reporting requirem			-	•	÷ ·		pient has failed to comply with the program objectives, A110).		
1						- A			
21. Attached is a conv of the "NRC General F	Provisione	for Grante and		rative	Agreemen	IS AWarnen In	Non-Government Recipients		
21. Attached is a copy of the "NRC General F Acceptance of these terms and conditions is					-		Non-Government Recipients.		
Acceptance of these terms and conditions is 22. ORDER OF PRECEDENCE	acknowled	ged when Fe	deral fun	ids ar	e used on t	his project.	·		
Acceptance of these terms and conditions is	acknowled nt's proposa	ged when Fe	deral fun vard, the	ids are	e used on t	his project. ard shall preva	il.		



.

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

